
Name Room Tel. Office E-mail 

Chen, Bingqiu K307  
bchen@pku.edu.cn   

bingqiuchen@126.com  

Chen, Jiansheng  2923/K303 
62759696 

62758661K 

chenbac@nao.cas.cn 

chen_astro@pku.edu.cn   

de Grijs, Richard  K217 62758461 grijs@pku.edu.cn 

Dong, Subo K306 62766654 dongsubo@gmail.com  

Dong,Xiaoyi 2919  sunne.xy.dong@pku.edu.cn  

Fan, Xiaohui  K301  fan@as.arizona.edu  

Fan, Zuhui  2904/K110 
62758618 

62759748K 
fanzuhui@pku.edu.cn 

Gully-Santiago， Michael K215 62757391 gully@astro.as.utexas.edu  

Harisharma,                                

Smitha Subramanian                       
K307  

smithaharisharma@gmail.com  

smitha@pku.edu.cn  

Herczeg, Gregory  K204 62754067 gherczeg1@gmail.com 

Ho, Luis C K207 62767684 lho.pku@gmail.com  

Jiang, Linhua K206 62755783 jiangKIAA@pku.edu.cn  

Jose,Jessy K218 62758971 jessyvjose1@gmail.com  

Kim,Yonghwi  K215 62757391 yonghwi.kim@gmail.com  

Kolodzig,  Alexander K307  alex_kolo@gmx.de 

Kouwenhoven,Thijs   K201 62755604 kouwenhoven@pku.edu.cn  

Li, Kejia K308 62766380 kjlee@pku.edu.cn  

Li, Lixin  K104 62753661 lxl@pku.edu.cn 

Li, Shuxian 2901 62751134 shuxianli@pku.edu.cn  

Li, Zhuo  K108 62754891 zhuo.li@pku.edu.cn 

Lim, Sungsoon K218 62758971 slim@pku.edu.cn 

Liu, Fukun  2909/K305 62751266 fkliu@pku.edu.cn  

Liu, Lili  K101 62756630 lililiu86826@gmail.com 

Liu, Shuyan K101 62756630 shuyan@pku.edu.cn  

Liu, Xiaowei  2925/K211 
62757870 

62755090K 
x.liu@pku.edu.cn  
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Pattarakijwanich,       

Petchara  
K215 62757391 

ppattara@princeton.edu 

ppattara@pku.edu.cn  

Peng, Eric  K212 62757052 peng@pku.edu.cn  

Peng,Yingjie K214 62754029 yjpeng@pku.edu.cn 

Postgraduates 2902 62768871  

Postgraduates 2916 62768872  

Postgraduates K102   

Postgraduates K103 62759601  

Postgraduates K210 62753991  

Qiao, Guojun  2908 62758633 gjn@pku.edu.cn 

Ren,Juanjuan K218 62758971  jjren@pku.edu.cn  

Spurzem, Rainer  K213 
62752851   

64807215 
spurzem@bao.ac.cn 

Tian,Zhijia K215 62757391 tianzhijia@gmail.com  

Undergraduates 2802 62751019  

Undergraduates 2917 62765571  

Undergraduates 2924 62758636  

Vega  62752154  

Wang, Ran K304 62755957 rwangkiaa@pku.edu.cn  

Wu, Xinji  2908 62756286 wuxj@xao.ac.cn  

Wu, Xuebing  2903/K209 
62758635 

62765998K 
wuxb@pku.edu.cn 

Wu, Yuefang  2918 62758634 ywu@pku.edu.cn  

Xu, Renxin  2912/K309 62758631 r.x.xu@pku.edu.cn 

Xie, Yanxia 307  yanxia.xie@pku.edu.cn  

Yao, Jie  2901/K101 
62751134, 

62756692K 
yaojie@pku.edu.cn  

Yu, Horan K218 62758971 haoran@cita.utoronto.ca  

Yu, Qingjuan  K106 62752921 yuqj@pku.edu.cn 

Zhang, Bing K203 62758611 zhang@physics.unlv.edu 

Zhang, Huawei  K202 62758411 zhanghw@pku.edu.cn  
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Zhang, Jian  2906 62765997 jianzh@bac.pku.edu.cn  

Zhang, Shuo  K101 62756630 z.shuo77@gmail.com  

Zhou, Youyuan  2921 62758617 yyzhou@ustc.edu.cn 

    

2nd meeting room KIAA 62755482  

Computer Room K105 62757819  

DoA Fax 2901 62765031  

KIAA Fax K209 62767900  

KIAA Gatehouse  62767917  

Meeting room K208 62767725  

Seminar room KIAA 62758432  

Visitor room 2915 62758629  

Visitor room K107 62755293  

Visitor room K203 62758611  
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